ERIC WILLIAMS MEDICAL SCIENCES COMPLEX
A HOSPITAL OF THE NORTH CENTRAL REGIONAL HEALTH AUTHORITY
DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIA & INTENSIVE CARE SERVICES
MONTHLY CARDIAC ROTA
November v0ib

DATE

2NDON CALL

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

AICU

CICU (ON SITE)

CICU (ON SITE)

CICU (ON CALL)

CardiacOT

24 HR DUTY

12PM to 8AM

4PM to 8AM

4PM to 8AM

ON CALL [24H]

1-Nov

B Carrington

Viera

2-Nov

3-Nov

4-Nov

5-Nov

6-Nov

7-Nov

8-Nov

9-Nov

10-Nov

11-Nov

12-Nov

K Lacaille

Viera

Richards

13-Nov

B Carrington

Viera

Orozco

14-Nov

H Mohammed

Viera

Seignoret

15-Nov

M Choppa

Viera

16-Nov

17-Nov

18-Nov

19-Nov

RA##AH

21-Nov

RA#AH

HAH#H

Ri##AH

HAH#AH

RA##AH

27-Nov

RA##AH

HAH#AH

Ri##AH




